N
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR WEEKLY TESTS
AND EXAMINATIONS 2025-26

UNIT TEST - |

Date Day I-VII IX

05.05.25 | .MONDAY English English

13.05.25 TUESDAY . Hindi Hindi/Sans.

07.07.25 MONDAY Maths | Maths

14.07.25 MONDAY EVS/S.St. - S.St.
210725 | MONDAY Science Science

28.07.25 | MONDAY Sanskrit Al

Half-Yearly Examination will be held in September 2025

UNIT TEST - ji
Date Day I-Vill IX X
10.11.25 _ MONDAY English | English Englis\h
17.11.25 |TUESDAY| Hindi Hindi/Sans. Phy/Acc/Hlst
ory
24.11.25 |MONDAY | Maths Maths Mathsy P./Hind
in

01.12.25 | MONDAY | EVS/S.St. S.St.

10.12.25 | WEDNES. Science Science

15.12.25 [MONDAY | Sanskit Al

Ble/Cornp '
Annual Examination will be held in Feb / March 2026,




SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR WEEKLY TESTS
AND EXAMINATIONS 2025-26

UNIT TEST - |
Date Day X Xl
21.4.25 |Monday English English
25.4.25 |Friday Hindi/Sans. Phy/Acct./History
28.4.25 |Monday Maths Maths/I.P./Hindi
02.05.25 |Friday S.St. Chem/B.St./Pol.Sc.
05.05.25 | Monday Science Eco/Socio
09.05.25 | Friday A.l. Bio/Comp.
UNIT TEST - i
Date Day X Xil
07.07.25 | Monday English English
11.07.25 | Friday Hindi/Sans. Phy/Acct./History
14.07.25 | Monday ~ Maths - Maths/I.P./Hindi
18.07.25 |Friday S.St. Chem/B.St./Pol.Sc.
21.07.25 | Monday Science Eco/Socio
25.07.25 | Friday Al Bio/Comp.
PTM TENTATIVE DATES

177" MAY -  3"Sautrday

26™JULY - 4" Saturday

27™SEPT. - 4" Saturday

31°" DEC.

- Wednesday




